Position

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Assistant Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Clinical Educator
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Manager-Clinical

Assistant Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Assistant Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District

Supervisor-
Administrative Spvr

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department Total Wages

Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry

Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry

$152,509
$139,977
$137,877
$137,749
$137,401
$135,155
$128,780

$125,905
$123,772
$122,973
$120,464
$119,662
$119,184
$119,159
$119,148
$119,072
$118,834
$117,624
$116,645
$116,127
$115,279
$114,336
$114,232
$114,076
$113,812
$112,684
$112,681
$112,441
$112,180

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,359
$14,645
$19,805
$11,781
$13,852
$14,177
$17,320

$24,355
$24,009
$24,173
$20,187
$12,746
$16,722
$20,118
$23,089
$5,921
$23,931
$0
$19,958
$17,691
$19,895
$12,922
$11,508
$19,205
$20,104
$15,898
$16,340
$23,546
$19,467



Assistant Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Assistant Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Assistant Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry

Telemetry

$112,110
$111,352
$110,290
$109,343
$109,140
$108,485
$108,259
$106,066
$105,303
$103,899
$103,104
$102,632
$102,618
$102,064
$100,841
$97,853
$97,602
$97,595
$97,065
$95,996
$95,584
$94,350
$94,346
$92,990
$92,533
$92,070
$90,075
$87,307
$87,009
$85,821
$85,565
$85,013

$10,235
$7,814
$23,419
$9,460
$23,349
$21,778
$15,380
$19,630
$0
$19,215
$7,068
$15,614
$18,984
$19,399
$0
$9,522
$21,504
$5,851
$19,097
$8,864
$9,256
$21,563
$17,636
$15,706
$15,411
$22,322
$18,373
$5,237
$11,290
$15,373
$18,410
$21,900



Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Advanced Care Technician
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Advanced Care Technician
Registered Nurse
Monitor Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Monitor Technician
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry

Telemetry

$84,658
$83,709
$82,439
$82,153
$81,603
$81,513
$81,467
$81,293
$81,148
$80,943
$80,406
$79,272
$79,256
$78,409
$77,272
$77,195
$76,786
$76,136
$74,700
$74,054
$73,812
$72,556
$72,475
$70,624
$68,112
$67,618
$67,557
$67,007
$66,346
$65,732
$65,018
$64,507

$8,603
$16,204
$21,748
$20,108
$2,332
$10,961
$12,423
$18,154
$5,617
$14,137
$10,368
$9,597
$12,377
$627
$12,423
$17,562
$15,393
$10,184
$7,841
$7,776
$9,257
$17,076
$15,649
$10,307
$17,365
$17,251
$11,867
$6,071
$8,864
$6,681
$18,363
$961



Monitor Technician
Registered Nurse
Advanced Care Technician
Registered Nurse
Advanced Care Technician
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Unit Secretary

Advanced Care Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Monitor Technician
Secretary |lI

Unit Secretary

Advanced Care Technician
Registered Nurse

Unit Secretary

Advanced Care Technician
Registered Nurse

Unit Secretary

Lift Team Technician
Registered Nurse

Lift Team Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Unit Secretary

Advanced Care Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Advanced Care Technician

Advanced Care Technician

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry

Telemetry

$63,892
$61,648
$61,384
$60,207
$58,295
$57,268
$56,903
$56,800
$56,222
$56,105
$53,832
$53,546
$53,280
$52,403
$51,811
$51,464
$50,664
$50,161
$49,296
$47,610
$46,756
$46,163
$44,704
$44,555
$43,521
$42,013
$41,823
$40,491
$40,140
$40,075
$38,879
$37,931

$19,986
$2,181
$9,754
$8,852
$6,952
$0
$14,951
$6,443
$5,765
$9,436
$5,617
$9,284
$8,814
$2,596
$4,387
$6,071
$5,318
$18,443
$1,951
$13,477
$7,814
$18,125
$5,595
$8,164
$6,071
$14,686
$5,617
$4,236
$5,617
$9,304
$12,423
$5,617



Advanced Care Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Lift Team Technician

Unit Secretary

Lift Team Technician

Lift Team Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Lift Team Technician
Registered Nurse

Lift Team Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Registered Nurse
Advanced Care Technician
Lift Team Technician

Unit Secretary

Advanced Care Technician
Lift Team Technician
Registered Nurse
Advanced Care Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Registered Nurse
Advanced Care Technician
Registered Nurse
Advanced Care Technician

Registered Nurse

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry

Telemetry

$37,426
$37,373
$37,258
$37,223
$37,120
$36,176
$35,493
$35,000
$34,766
$34,243
$34,072
$33,930
$33,901
$33,591
$32,776
$32,547
$32,386
$31,837
$31,275
$30,588
$29,994
$29,534
$27,572
$24,690
$22,134
$20,563
$19,177
$17,853
$17,092
$14,820
$12,706
$12,044

$13,390
$3,924
$15,514
$14,656
$6,463
$12,292
$9,798
$4,052
$7,975
$15,333
$0
$6,176
$7,895
$6,071
$0
$9,488
$5,617
$6,353
$0
$7,043
$1,248
$6,941
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,872
$0
$2,824
$0

$0

$0



Lift Team Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Lift Team Technician
Advanced Care Technician
Registered Nurse

Lift Team Technician

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry
Telemetry

Telemetry

$11,744
$8,437
$5,195
$4,989
$3,831
$1,502
$1,324

$2,530
$1,617
$525
$0

$3

$0

$0



