Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$152,509	\$24,359
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$139,977	\$14,645
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$137,877	\$19,805
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$137,749	\$11,781
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$137,401	\$13,852
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$135,155	\$14,177
Assistant Nurse Manager	Supervisor- Administrative Spvr	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$128,780	\$17,320
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$125,905	\$24,355
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$123,772	\$24,009
Clinical Educator		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$122,973	\$24,173
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$120,464	\$20,187
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$119,662	\$12,746
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$119,184	\$16,722
Manager-Clinical		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$119,159	\$20,118
Assistant Nurse Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$119,148	\$23,089
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$119,072	\$5,921
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$118,834	\$23,931
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$117,624	\$0
Assistant Nurse Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$116,645	\$19,958
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$116,127	\$17,691
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$115,279	\$19,895
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$114,336	\$12,922
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$114,232	\$11,508
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$114,076	\$19,205
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$113,812	\$20,104
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$112,684	\$15,898
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$112,681	\$16,340
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$112,441	\$23,546
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$112,180	\$19,467

Assistant Nurse Manager	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$112,110	\$10,235
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$111,352	\$7,814
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$110,290	\$23,419
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$109,343	\$9,460
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$109,140	\$23,349
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$108,485	\$21,778
Assistant Nurse Manager	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$108,259	\$15,380
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$106,066	\$19,630
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$105,303	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$103,899	\$19,215
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$103,104	\$7,068
Assistant Nurse Manager	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$102,632	\$15,614
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$102,618	\$18,984
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$102,064	\$19,399
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$100,841	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$97,853	\$9,522
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$97,602	\$21,504
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$97,595	\$5,851
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$97,065	\$19,097
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$95,996	\$8,864
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$95,584	\$9,256
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$94,350	\$21,563
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$94,346	\$17,636
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$92,990	\$15,706
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$92,533	\$15,411
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$92,070	\$22,322
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$90,075	\$18,373
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$87,307	\$5,237
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$87,009	\$11,290
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$85,821	\$15,373
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$85,565	\$18,410
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$85,013	\$21,900

Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$84,658	\$8,603
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$83,709	\$16,204
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$82,439	\$21,748
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$82,153	\$20,108
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$81,603	\$2,332
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$81,513	\$10,961
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$81,467	\$12,423
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$81,293	\$18,154
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$81,148	\$5,617
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$80,943	\$14,137
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$80,406	\$10,368
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$79,272	\$9,597
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$79,256	\$12,377
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$78,409	\$627
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$77,272	\$12,423
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$77,195	\$17,562
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$76,786	\$15,393
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$76,136	\$10,184
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$74,700	\$7,841
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$74,054	\$7,776
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$73,812	\$9,257
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$72,556	\$17,076
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$72,475	\$15,649
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$70,624	\$10,307
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$68,112	\$17,365
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$67,618	\$17,251
Monitor Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$67,557	\$11,867
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$67,007	\$6,071
Monitor Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$66,346	\$8,864
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$65,732	\$6,681
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$65,018	\$18,363
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$64,507	\$961

Monitor Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$63,892	\$19,986
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$61,648	\$2,181
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$61,384	\$9,754
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$60,207	\$8,852
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$58,295	\$6,952
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$57,268	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$56,903	\$14,951
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$56,800	\$6,443
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$56,222	\$5,765
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$56,105	\$9,436
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$53,832	\$5,617
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$53,546	\$9,284
Monitor Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$53,280	\$8,814
Secretary III	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$52,403	\$2,596
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$51,811	\$4,387
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$51,464	\$6,071
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$50,664	\$5,318
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$50,161	\$18,443
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$49,296	\$1,951
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$47,610	\$13,477
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$46,756	\$7,814
Lift Team Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$46,163	\$18,125
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$44,704	\$5,595
Lift Team Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$44,555	\$8,164
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$43,521	\$6,071
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$42,013	\$14,686
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$41,823	\$5,617
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$40,491	\$4,236
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$40,140	\$5,617
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$40,075	\$9,304
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$38,879	\$12,423
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$37,931	\$5,617

Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$37,426	\$13,390
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$37,373	\$3,924
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$37,258	\$15,514
Lift Team Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$37,223	\$14,656
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$37,120	\$6,463
Lift Team Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$36,176	\$12,292
Lift Team Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$35,493	\$9,798
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$35,000	\$4,052
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$34,766	\$7,975
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$34,243	\$15,333
Lift Team Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$34,072	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$33,930	\$6,176
Lift Team Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$33,901	\$7,895
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$33,591	\$6,071
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$32,776	\$0
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$32,547	\$9,488
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$32,386	\$5,617
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$31,837	\$6,353
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$31,275	\$0
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$30,588	\$7,043
Lift Team Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$29,994	\$1,248
Unit Secretary	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$29,534	\$6,941
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$27,572	\$0
Lift Team Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$24,690	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$22,134	\$0
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$20,563	\$0
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$19,177	\$1,872
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$17,853	\$0
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$17,092	\$2,824
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$14,820	\$0
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$12,706	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$12,044	\$0

Lift Team Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$11,744	\$2,530
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$8,437	\$1,617
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$5,195	\$525
Lift Team Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$4,989	\$0
Advanced Care Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$3,831	\$3
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$1,502	\$0
Lift Team Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$1,324	\$0